
C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C3 C1 C2 C1 C2

1 MIDY Matthieu 45 42 45 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 174

2 GENECAND Gislain 21 25 25 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 101

3 DOUSSE Arnaud 30 30 30 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 93

4 MONTEIRO Benjamin 8 1 21 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55

5 KOZYREFF Michel 5 12 16 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49

6 SANJUAN Augustin 16 4 18 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44

7 NELSON 2 10 8 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41

8 VAGLIO GIORS Christian 18 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39

9 LEBRETON Maxime 14 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32

10 HERAULT Jean-Philippe 1 1 10 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26

11 MICHEL Xavier 25 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26

12 BOUQUET Loïc 1 1 2 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22

DERIDDER Christian 1 1 12 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22

THETIOT Claude 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22

15 DUPONT Michel 1 2 14 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21

16 DAVEY Keith 0 0 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

17 RICHARD Bernard 3 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17

TOMSEN Georges 1 1 5 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17

19 ROUGEMONT Pierre-Yves 10 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

20 ANCENAY Guillaume 1 1 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

BRELAZ Nicolas 1 5 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

22 BAUDART Jean-Pierre 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

BELOOU Philippe 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

BOISSIERE Thierry 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

DEBIEN Dominique 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

LEUBER Oke 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

MISSISTRANO Vincent 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

WEISS Patrick 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

TROPHEE FORMULE FORD KENT 2023       

Scratch 
Albi Léd Magny VdV

Totpos pilote
Dijon Croix



C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C3 C1 C2 C1 C2

1 NELSON 10 13 13 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 59

2 HERAULT Jean-Philippe 7 7 18 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46

3 RICHARD Bernard 12 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31

4 DAVEY Keith 0 0 11 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23

5 MISSISTRANO Vincent 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

6 DEBIEN Dominique 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

7 BAUDART Jean-Pierre 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

8

9

C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C3 C1 C2 C1 C2

1 KOZYREFF Michel 13 14 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 67

2 THETIOT Claude 18 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38

3 DUPONT Michel 8 8 14 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37

4 BRELAZ Nicolas 10 11 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33

TOMSEN Georges 4 7 9 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33

6 DERIDDER Christian 6 2 12 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31

7 ANCENAY Guillaume 2 2 7 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

8 LEUBER Oke 7 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

9 WEISS Patrick 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

10 BOISSIERE Thierry 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C3 C1 C2 C1 C2

1 MIDY Matthieu 45 45 45 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 180

2 DOUSSE Arnaud 25 25 25 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 81

3 GENECAND Gislain 14 18 18 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75

4 MONTEIRO Benjamin 4 2 14 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38

5 SANJUAN Augustin 9 4 11 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32

6 VAGLIO GIORS Christian 11 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

7 BOUQUET Loïc 2 3 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23

8 MICHEL Xavier 18 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

9 LEBRETON Maxime 7 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

10 ROUGEMONT Pierre-Yves 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

11 BELOOU Philippe 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

12

13

14

Magny VdV
Totpos pilote

Dijon Albi Léd Croix

Magny VdV
Tot

pre-93      (1990-1992)

pos pilote
Dijon Albi Léd Croix

pre-90     (1982-1989)

GHI     (1967-1981)

pos pilote
Dijon Albi Léd Magny VdV

Tot
Croix


